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W | bur Contractor License HY- TEK' s Meet
Rl C ass Chanpi onshi ps - 10/ 25/ 2014
Ponaganset Hi gh Schoo

Last Conpl et ed Event

Race Systens -

Event 8 Men 5k Run CC JV States

Nanme Year School Finals Points

1 Fitzhugh, Vally SR B Hendri cken 16: 50. 22 1
2 Rossi, Jack SR B Hendri cken 16: 58. 05 2
3 Carlisle, Benjamn SO La Salle 17:12.10 3
4 Cardell o, Jake JR B Hendri cken 17:12.72 4
5 Boul anger, Jared SR B Hendri cken 17:17.75 5
6 Hennessey, Connor SR La Salle 17:24. 48 6
7 Martinez, Al ex JR La Salle 17:31. 68 7
8 Bissitt, Bobby SO La Salle 17:32.05 8
9 Sanzi, Tim SO East Greenw ch 17:32. 35 9
10 Waite, Max SO B Hendri cken 17: 35. 87 10
11 Hagerty, Patrick SR B Hendri cken 17:41. 62 11
12 Ceorge, Caleb SR B Hendri cken 17:43. 54 12
13 Ferreira, Chris SR B Hendri cken 17:46. 62

14 Guerrieri, Maxino SR Barri ngton 17:48. 39 13
15 Carranza, Matthew FR La Sall e 17:48. 85 14
16 Prosseda, Dante FR East Greenw ch 17:49. 17 15
17 Col ucci, Tom SO La Salle 17:49. 62 16
18 Connelly, WII JR Barrington 17:49. 86 17
19 French, Todd SR Ponaganset HS - Rl 17:54. 67 18
20 Manchester, Jacob SO East G eenw ch 18: 03. 02 19
21 Portelli, Domnic FR Barrington 18: 06.01 20
22 Hertzer, Aaron JR La Salle 18:10. 50 21
23 McGrtoll, Kieran SR Barri ngt on 18:12.54 22
24 DeWtt, Harry JR La Salle 18:15. 11

25 Por, Wlly SO East G eenw ch 18: 16. 62 23
26 DelLong, Al ex FR East Greenw ch 18:22.19 24
27 Wl ks, Matt JR B Hendri cken 18: 25. 66

28 Venter, Jeffrey SO B Hendri cken 18: 29. 52

29 Hamann, Andrew SO East G eenw ch 18: 31. 44 25
30 Salisbury, Eric JR La Salle 18: 31. 96
31 Zito, lan FR Cunber| and Hs-Ri 18:32.73 26
32 Agustin, Max FR Barri ngt on 18:34.51 27
33 Sankey, Kody SR Cunberl and Hs-Ri 18:35.24 28
34 Al exandre, Ml es FR Barrington 18: 39. 89 29
35 French, Laird SO Sout h Ki ngst own 18:45. 62 30
36 Sawyer, Ben SR North Ki ngst own 18:48. 18 31
37 Hubertus, Nate FR Chari ho 18:51. 13 32
38 Feeney, Ben SO Chari ho 18: 56. 88 33
39 Crowe, Nichol as SO Cunber | and Hs- Ri 18: 57. 45 34
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Mosby, Jacob
Cehel sky, Ni chol as
Chadwi ck, Caneron
Ferrigno, Andrew
Cabati ngan, Andrew
Krei ger, Noah
Creaner, Kylie
Pedersen, Jeffery
Aiveri, Anthony
McM | | en, Brandon
Bel tram Decl an

W cker, George
shanl ey, peter
donovan, ryan
Reynol ds, Brennan
Har kness, Tom

Col eman, Ben
Vander| aan, Bryce
Gentil, Cebastian
McEachen, Kell an
Kor nberg, Ian

Rai nvill e, Andy
Norris, Alex
wlliams, sam

Si npson, Brian

G aves, Ben

Bar ber, Spencer
Rooney, Pat
Drezek, Jacob
Garson, Jeffery
Wl st enhol ne, Andrew
ki ng, connor
Agli, John

Devi ne, Al ec
Dascol i, Jake
wessnan, evan
Cannat a, Jam son
Mead, Ni ck
Willie, lan

Hal e, Al ex

Nort hup, Lakota
Turner, Tom
Foster, Janak
Under wood, Dan

Abeywar dane, Kento
McGartoll, Brian
Cicchetti, Paul
Garriott, Noah

O Rour ke, Thomas
Meyers, Josh

SO Barri ngt on

FR Toll Gate

SO Sout h Ki ngst own
SR Chari ho

SR Cunber | and Hs- Ri
SR North Ki ngstown
JR Cunberl and Hs-Ri
FR East Greenw ch
JR Cunber | and Hs-Ri
JR Cumber | and Hs- Ri
FR Ponaganset HS - Rl
FR Barrington

SR Pr out

SR Prout

SR Chari ho

FR Ponaganset HS - Rl
SO North Ki ngst own
JR Sout h Ki ngst own
FR East Greenw ch

SO Sout h Ki ngst own
FR Cunber| and Hs-Ri
SO Ponaganset HS - R
FR North Ki ngstown
SO Prout

FR M. St. Charles
SR Sout h Ki ngst own
SO Sout h Ki ngst own
JR Sout h Ki ngst own
SO Cunber | and Hs- Ri
SR Cunber | and Hs-Ri
SO La Salle

JR Prout

SO Coventry Hs-Ri

FR Smithfield HS - R
SR Smithfield HS - R
SO Prout

FR Cranston East

SR Chari ho

SO North Ki ngst own
SOM. St. Charles
SR Chari ho

SR Chari ho

JR d assi cal

SR Toll Gate

FR North Ki ngstown
SR Barri ngton

SR Chari ho

FR Coventry Hs-R

SO Snithfield HS - RI
JR North Kingstown
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11.
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21
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17
30
24
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23
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07
00
54
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49
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07
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29
29
32
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23
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34
86
37
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25
34
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95
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20
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17
57
11
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20
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Guadagni, Jeffery
Br odeur, Paul
Edwar ds, Ni ck

War ner ,

Zach

Carr-Loi ze, Henri
Gramm t, Noah

ol ditch, Ethan
Har wood, Jacob

Martel , Quenton
Tarczuk, Garrett
Pelletier, Joe
Kol | er, John

Nanni ng, Kyl e

Cei ger,

Der ek

Duhai ne, Chri st opher

Joyce,

Noah

MacLean, Mal col m

G eck,

Jason

Martinez, Matthew
Dyer, Nat hani el

Fal | on,

Janes

Br ennan, Adam
Fer nandes, Nat han

Levei l |

e, Mtthew

Vosbur gh, Max
Bellotti, Al ec
Bour bonnai s, Christian

Kenna,

M t chel |

Rego, M chael

O Her n,
Donnel
Hol den,

Myers,

Kyl e
y, Dani el
Rober t
John

Col burn, Kevin
Leavitt, Josh
Charron, Elliot

Cosne,
Vieira,
Lui si,

Carl os
Ken
Jason

Hal | , Robert

Cost el
Si napi ,

o, Jacob
Al ex

Zito, G an
MacLeod, Henry

G undy,
Heal d,
Pi chi e,
Tur ner,

Curtis
Zach

Ni ck
Andr ew

Thebar ge, Tarek

Jar boe,

Jon- Luc

SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR

Li ncol n

M. St. Charles
Chari ho

Nort h Ki ngst own
Bar ri ngt on
Portsmouth Hs-Ri
Toll Gate
Ponaganset HS - Rl
Coventry Hs-Ri
Toll Gate
Coventry Hs-Ri

M. St. Charles
Nort h Ki ngst own
East Provi dence
Ponaganset HS - Rl
Smthfield HS - R
Ponaganset HS - Rl
Ponaganset HS - R
Toll Gate
Coventry Hs-Ri

M. Hope-Bristol-Rl
Smthfield HS - R
Coventry Hs-Ri
Smthfield HS - R
Toll Gate
Coventry Hs-Ri

Nar r agansett HS- R
M . Hope-Bristol-RI
Tol man

Li ncol n
Portsmouth Hs-Ri
Ponaganset HS - R
Nar r agansett HS- R
Ponaganset HS - Rl
Coventry Hs-Ri
East Provi dence

Li ncol n

Tol man

M. St. Charles
Toll Gate

Toll Gate

Toll Gate

East Provi dence

Cranst on East

Nar r agansett HS- R
Cranst on East
Burrillville

Tol man

Toll Gate

Li ncol n
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41.
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46.
50.
51.
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75
16
07
26
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15
96
52
38
12
38
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10
45
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59
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32
41
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17
29
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89
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40
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32
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Ger man, Gabe
Mackevi ch, N ck
Bour que, Al ex
Tuer os, Joan
Font ai ne, Jarais
Thurl ey, Al ex
Tyl er, Matthew
McCart hy, N ck
Savast ano, Tyl er
i aai h, Vasquez
Kielty, Sean
Turner, Justin
Paon, Noah

Fox, |saac

Al manzar, Julio
Mari on, John
Thacker, Kiran
O Connel |, Brendan
McHue, |an
Scott, Collin
Gol drick, Dyl an
Guarino, Nick
Mont erroza, Erickson
Louis, Louidjy
Arias, Gabri el
Thi es, Brad

Bar ker, Garrett
Baccari, Dean
Duboi s, Keegan
Mendonca, Kenneth
Proietta, M chae
Amaral, Chris
Prari o, Ethan

D el , Shane
Lenpi ne, Nick
Casanova, Juli an
McKni ght, Kevin
M | burn, Lee

Fl etcher, lan
Carey, Gavin

Pi card, Andrew
Laprade, Paul

W | hel m Nat han

Ri vera Fal con, Moi ses
Despl ai nes, Noah
Gron, Chris

Cat eri no, Matthew
Jarret, Matthew

Fera, Matt

reci nos, jeff

JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR

Tol man

East Provi dence
North Smthfield
Hope HS - R
Smthfield HS - R
North Smthfield
Li ncol n
Portsmouth Hs-Ri
Burrillville
Juanita Sanchez
Nar r aganset t HS- R
Chari ho

M. Hope-Bristol-Rl
Portsmouth Hs-Ri

d assi cal
Portsnouth Hs-Ri
Cl assi cal

North Provi dence
Warwi ck Vet erans-Rl
M. St. Charles

Li ncol n

East Provi dence
Nort h Provi dence

Hope HS - Rl
Hope HS - Rl
Cranston West Hs-Ri

M . Hope-Bristol-R
Cl assi cal
Whonsocket HS - R
Cl assi cal

M. Hope-Bristol-Rl
Burrillville
Burrillville
Warwi ck Vet erans-Rl
North Smthfield
North Smthfield
Nar ragansett HS- R

d assi cal

Li ncol n

Nar r agansett HS- R
Pilgrim

M. St. Charles
Nort h Ki ngst own
Central Falls
Wonsocket HS - R
Tol man

Whonsocket HS - R
Whonsocket HS - Rl
Warw ck Vet erans-Rl
Juani ta Sanchez
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55.
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00.
01.
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05.
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08.
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11.
14.
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15.
15.
18.
26.
28.
29.
33.
34.
40.
45.
46.
49.
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51.
53.
54.
02.
05.
06.
14.
15.
16.
19.
20.
20.
29.
31.
35.
41.
43.
44.
45.
46.
46.
49.

11
75
97
51
48
24
81
57
18
05
53
92
24
56
98
27
57
95
69
76
52
81
35
82
14
02
76
13
63
39
09
62
58
26
63
38
07
93
38
81
84
15
25
26
84
41
75
13
95
72

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124
125
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129
130
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138
139
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192
193
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197
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Cabral, Luke
Chanpagne, Ben
Cloutier, Ben
Spar ks, Zach

Pl ouf fe, Ethan
CGeruso, G an
Lasky, Martin
Vazquez, Tari que
Perry, Justin
Car ney, Al ex
Perez, Fernando
Ki | bridge, Cole
Vi dal , Dani el
Tavares, Sixto
Amat o, St even

Dwi nell, Charlie
Poueri et, Steve

Pedraza, Abdi el
Munf ord, Marcus
Gist, Mttt

kil ey, andrew
Cai n, Jason
CGodfrin, Colin
Canpi nha, Bruce
Pet erson, Kyle
Qui ot, Jared
Qquendo, Julio
Hart, Sean
Tavarez, Dillion
Villanveva, Jani e

Nestor, Mario
Jorge, Danny
Meyers, Arthur
Mesqui t o, Brandon
Raci ne, Ryan

Borg, Ryan

Konma, Dal e
Candelier, adelcio
Fi guei ri do, M guel
Schaffer, Chris
Gomes, Evander

Wl lie, Zach
Landers, Ryl an
Capri o, Brendan

Vi ei ya, Yanni ck
Xant haki s, Al ex

M dgl ey, Connor
Canestrari, Anthony
Duarte, Carlos

SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR

M. Hope-Bristol-Rl
Pilgrim

M . Hope-Bristol-Rl
Cranst on East

East Provi dence
Nort h Provi dence
Portsmouth Hs-Ri
Hope HS - Rl
Portsmouth Hs-Ri
Pilgrim

Hope HS - Rl

Cl assi cal

Hope HS - Rl

d assi cal

d assi cal
Portsmouth Hs-Ri
Hope HS - Rl

Davi es- Rl
Wonsocket HS - Rl
North Smthfield
West War wi ck
Pilgrim

Wonsocket HS - RI
Cranst on East
North Smthfield
Warwi ck Vet erans-Rl
Tol man

Cranston West Hs-Ri
Juanita Sanchez

M. St. Charles
Davi es- Rl
Hope HS - Rl

M. Hope-Bristol-Rl
Davi es- R

North Smthfield
Portsnouth Hs-Ri

Davi es- R
Juani ta Sanchez
d assi cal
Westerly HS - RI

Wonsocket HS - RI
Tol man

Portsnouth Hs-Ri
Hope HS - Rl

Hope HS - Rl

M. St. Charles
St. Raphael

M. St. Charles
Central Falls
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24:
24:
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24.
24
24
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24.
24
24
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28:
28:
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54.
56.
58.
06.
13.
15.
19.
19.
22.
22.
24.
26.
27.
30.
32.
36.
43.
00.
07.
10.
11.
12.
14.
15.
16.
20.
23.
24.
36.
37.
50.
56.
03.
06.
06.
14.
14.
18.
27.
40.
47.
48.
52.
17.
19.
41.
45.
00.
20.

70
55
76
23
63
94
48
85
00
72
82
80
26
49
16
34
83
13
54
24
41
97
73
04
82
44
72
22
10
19
19
79
62
25
73
51
99
47
81
76
99
94
26
19
37
92
98
72
10

154
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156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174
175

176

177
178

179

180
181

file:///C|/Users/Steve/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Win... Internet Files/Content.IE5/Y7T1A6FJ/Boys JV 1.htm (5 of 7) [10/26/2014 3:37:24 PM]



file:///C|/Users/Steve/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary Internet Files/Content.IE5/Y7T1A6FJ/Boys JV 1.htm

29:
30:
30:
32:
33:
34.
34
42:
43:

23

22

39

48

52

54

53

60

83

88

39.
14.
36.
47.
55.
08.
43.
02.
11.

14

24

27

41

66

57

67

81

64

90

93

182

183

16

25

29

43

69

58

73

87

96

95

21

42

35

44

70

59

76

89

108

119

239 Dillon, Andrew SR Cranston West Hs-Ri
240 Mandeville, Jesse SO Wonsocket HS - R
241 puckett, collin FR Pilgrim
242 Ellis, Aidan FR Wbonsocket HS - R
243 Coderre, Jack SO St. Raphae
244 @uiot, Henri SR Warwi ck Veterans-RI
245 Barrera, Al exis SR Central Falls
246 Morles, elvis FR Davi es- Rl
247 Maini, Matt FR East Provi dence
Team Scor es
Rank Team Tot al 1 2 3
1 Bishop Hendricken HS - Rl 22 1 2 4
Total Tine: 1:25:54.61
Aver age: 17:10.93
2 La Salle Acadeny - R 38 3 6 7
Total Time: 1:27:29.17
Aver age: 17:29. 84
3 East Greenwich HS - R 90 9 15 19
Total Tinme: 1:30:03.35
Aver age: 18: 00. 67
4 Barrington H gh School - 99 13 17 20
Total Tinme: 1:30:31. 31
Aver age: 18: 06. 27
5 Cunberl and Hs-Ri 168 26 28 34
Total Tinme: 1:34:18.50
Aver age: 18:51.70
6 Chari ho Hi gh School - RI 217 32 33 38
Total Tinme: 1:36:19.17
Aver age: 19:15. 84
7 South Kingstown HS - R 227 30 37 51
Total Tine: 1:36:26.89
Aver age: 19:17. 38
8 North Kingstown HS - Rl 242 31 40 50
Total Time: 1:37:00.26
Aver age: 19: 24. 06
9 Ponaganset HS - R 246 18 45 49
Total Tinme: 1:36:29.76
Aver age: 19:17. 96
10 The Prout School - R 272 46 47 55
Total Tine: 1:38:05.95
Aver age: 19:37.19
11 Toll Gate Hi gh School - R 361 36 72 80
Total Tinme: 1:40:43.53
Aver age: 20:08. 71
12 Smithfield HS - R 381 62 63 75
Total Tine: 1:41:38.63
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Aver age:
Coventry Hs-Ri

20:19. 73

Total Tinme: 1:41:53.29
Aver age: 20: 22. 66
M. St. Charl es- Wnsokt - Ri
Total Time: 1:42:06.92
Aver age: 20: 25. 39
Li ncol n H gh School - R
Total Tinme: 1:46:45.37
Aver age: 21:21. 08
East Providence HS - R
Total Tinme: 1:48:08.13
Aver age: 21: 37.63
Portsnmout h Hs-Ri
Total Tinme: 1:48:04.87
Aver age: 21: 36. 98
Nar r agansett HS- R
Total Tinme: 1:49:19.89
Aver age: 21:51.98
Tol man HS - Paw ucket - R
Total Tinme: 1:50:00.54
Aver age: 22:00. 11
M. Hope-Bristol-R
Total Time: 1:49:53.90
Aver age: 21:58.78
Cl assi cal Hi gh School -
Total Tinme: 1:50:23.93
Aver age: 22:04.79
Cranston East HS - Rl
Total Time: 1:52:39.85
Aver age: 22:31.97
North Smthfield HS - R
Total Time: 1:55:41.46
Aver age: 23:08. 30
Hope HS - R
Total Tinme: 1:56:11.14
Aver age: 23:14. 23
Wonsocket HS - RI
Total Tinme: 1:59:14.89
Aver age: 23:50. 98
Warwi ck Vet erans-R
Total Tinme: 2:08:48.45
Aver age: 25:45. 69
Pilgrim Hs-Warw ck-Ri
Total Tinme: 2:07:38.70
Aver age: 25:31. 74
Davi es- Rl
Total Tinme: 2:25:13.86
Aver age: 29:02.78
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